
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 1022000157
Location: 10-Ama,ED-49, 88, 104-Var

Contract Code: F
Number of Items: 42

AMADOR AND EL DORADO COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Bridge rehabilitation and polyester concrete overlay.
Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
6 $1,373,217.62 -22.63%

50 -$310,824.8811
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,062,392.74 VC2000001958 MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

3269 SWETZER ROAD
LOOMIS CA  95650

(916) 652-7824
00880160

(916) 652-7602
Phone
Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $1,122,000.00 VC2100003152 Q&D CONSTRUCTION LLC

1050 S. 21ST STREET
SPARKS NV  89431

(775) 786-2677
427988

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $1,208,208.00 VC0000017316 TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF CALIFORNIA,
INC.
1310 W. 23RD STREET
TEMPE AZ  85282

(602) 437-1711
00615058

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $1,346,040.00 VC0000005794 TPA CONSTRUCTION INC.

1770 BOOTH ROAD
ROSEVILLE CA  95747

(916) 919-1624
00782044

(916) 244-3584
Phone
Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 10-1P7304

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $1,585,705.50 VC0000009886 GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

3701 MALLARD DRIVE
BENICIA CA  94510

(925) 372-8000
00851187

(925) 372-8001
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $1,684,837.00 VC1800002280 MYERS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRISON AVE
SACRAMENTO CA  95838

(916) 283-9950
1033752

(916) 614-9520
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 10-1P7304

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

2,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

1,240.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 50.0 62,000.00

12,500.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 12,500.00LUMP SUM

69,456.700004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 69,456.70LUMP SUM

387.500005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 8.0 3,100.00

4,100.000006 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 4,100.00LUMP SUM

7,000.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 7,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000008 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

90.000009 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 180.00

5,000.000010 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000011 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

975.000012 140003 ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 975.00LUMP SUM

9,750.000013 012027 ASBESTOS SURVEYING, SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS LS 9,750.00LUMP SUM

1,591.000014 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 56.0 89,096.00

60.000015 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 100.0 6,000.00

2,000.000016 397005 TACK COAT TON 1.0 2,000.00

10.000017 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 100.0 1,000.00

18.600018 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 1,000.0 18,600.00

6,340.000019 420203 GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECK SQYD 1.4 8,876.00

62.510020 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 142.0 8,876.42

75.000021 519078 SNOWPLOW DEFLECTOR EA 10.0 750.00

95.500022 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 142.0 13,561.00

3,500.000023 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 3,500.00LUMP SUM

74.000024 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 148.0 10,952.00

56.000025 600013 REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA SQFT 16.0 896.00
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 10-1P7304

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

72.000026 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 148.0 10,656.00

0.670027 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 29,418.0 19,710.06

89.710028 600041 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY CF 2,942.0 263,926.82

8.030029 600043 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 29,418.0 236,226.54F

29.350030 604100 GALVANIC ANODES EA 152.0 4,461.20

15.000031 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 90.0 1,350.00

25.000032 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 90.0 2,250.00

13.000033 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 19.0 247.00

500.000034 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 2.0 1,000.00

7.000035 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 270.0 1,890.00

7.000036 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 2,850.0 19,950.00

3.250037 846020 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 4,140.0 13,455.00

4,900.000038 846046 6" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 1.0 4,900.00

4,900.000039 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 1.0 4,900.00

24.500040 847218 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 1,030.0 25,235.00

10,000.000041 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

99,066.000042 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 99,066.00LUMP SUM

$1,062,392.74Bid Amount:
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 10-1P7304

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 3,000.002,500.00 5,000.00 3,000.002,500.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
0002 65,000.0075,000.00 80,000.00 1,300.001,500.00 1,600.00 5,600.00 280,000.00
0003 20,000.0016,200.00 15,000.00 20,000.0016,200.00 15,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
0004 109,500.00100,000.00 80,000.00 109,500.00100,000.00 80,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00
0005 4,000.004,000.00 10,000.00 500.00500.00 1,250.00 800.00 6,400.00
0006 5,000.001,800.00 10,000.00 5,000.001,800.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
0007 6,000.0010,000.00 5,000.00 6,000.0010,000.00 5,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
0008 715.001,500.00 7,500.00 715.001,500.00 7,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
0009 600.00880.00 1,100.00 300.00440.00 550.00 500.00 1,000.00
0010 3,000.008,500.00 2,200.00 3,000.008,500.00 2,200.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0011 3,000.00600.00 100.00 3,000.00600.00 100.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0012 915.001,300.00 1,000.00 915.001,300.00 1,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0013 9,362.0010,000.00 10,000.00 9,362.0010,000.00 10,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00
0014 56,000.0089,600.00 92,400.00 1,000.001,600.00 1,650.00 1,130.00 63,280.00
0015 10,000.001,500.00 6,400.00 100.0015.00 64.00 90.00 9,000.00
0016 1,500.00100.00 2,100.00 1,500.00100.00 2,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
0017 3,000.002,000.00 1,025.00 30.0020.00 10.25 1.00 100.00
0018 50,000.0024,000.00 19,000.00 50.0024.00 19.00 60.00 60,000.00
0019 1,400.005,040.00 280.00 1,000.003,600.00 200.00 3,000.00 4,200.00
0020 7,100.0014,200.00 9,798.00 50.00100.00 69.00 60.00 8,520.00
0021 10,000.007,700.00 7,500.00 1,000.00770.00 750.00 1,200.00 12,000.00
0022 21,300.0010,650.00 12,496.00 150.0075.00 88.00 130.00 18,460.00
0023 745.005,200.00 16,000.00 745.005,200.00 16,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
0024 22,200.0020,128.00 11,100.00 150.00136.00 75.00 200.00 29,600.00
0025 4,800.007,008.00 14,400.00 300.00438.00 900.00 650.00 10,400.00
0026 22,200.0016,280.00 13,320.00 150.00110.00 90.00 165.00 24,420.00
0027 29,418.0010,296.30 26,476.20 1.000.35 0.90 0.75 22,063.50
0028 294,200.00279,490.00 279,490.00 100.0095.00 95.00 110.00 323,620.00
0029 367,725.00220,635.00 264,762.00 12.507.50 9.00 9.00 264,762.00
0030 7,600.006,840.00 4,560.00 50.0045.00 30.00 40.00 6,080.00
0031 1,800.001,350.00 90.00 20.0015.00 1.00 15.00 1,350.00
0032 4,500.002,250.00 2,430.00 50.0025.00 27.00 25.00 2,250.00
0033 1,900.00855.00 266.00 100.0045.00 14.00 45.00 855.00



Page 6
02/14/2024Contract Number: 10-1P7304

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0034 2,000.002,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.001,200.00 600.00 400.00 800.00
0035 2,970.001,890.00 2,025.00 11.007.00 7.50 7.00 1,890.00
0036 34,200.0019,950.00 21,375.00 12.007.00 7.50 7.00 19,950.00
0037 4,140.0013,455.00 12,420.00 1.003.25 3.00 3.25 13,455.00
0038 3,000.004,900.00 7,500.00 3,000.004,900.00 7,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
0039 3,000.004,900.00 7,500.00 3,000.004,900.00 7,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
0040 25,750.0025,235.00 26,780.00 25.0024.50 26.00 25.00 25,750.00
0041 3,500.0010,000.00 100.00 3,500.0010,000.00 100.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
0042 120,000.0081,867.70 118,514.80 120,000.0081,867.70 118,514.80 155,000.00 155,000.00

$1,122,000.00 $1,208,208.00 $1,346,040.00Bid Amount: $1,585,705.50
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 10-1P7304

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount
0001 2,500.002,500.00
0002 325,000.006,500.00
0003 11,500.0011,500.00
0004 135,000.00135,000.00
0005 4,800.00600.00
0006 15,000.0015,000.00
0007 5,000.005,000.00
0008 1,000.001,000.00
0009 1,000.00500.00
0010 15,000.0015,000.00
0011 5,000.005,000.00
0012 5,000.005,000.00
0013 25,000.0025,000.00
0014 98,000.001,750.00
0015 1,600.0016.00
0016 100.00100.00
0017 2,200.0022.00
0018 25,000.0025.00
0019 4,200.003,000.00
0020 22,010.00155.00
0021 30,000.003,000.00
0022 24,850.00175.00
0023 25,000.0025,000.00
0024 24,420.00165.00
0025 7,200.00450.00
0026 27,380.00185.00
0027 14,709.000.50
0028 226,534.0077.00
0029 338,307.0011.50
0030 9,880.0065.00
0031 1,350.0015.00
0032 2,250.0025.00
0033 817.0043.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount
0034 700.00350.00
0035 1,890.007.00
0036 19,950.007.00
0037 13,455.003.25
0038 5,000.005,000.00
0039 5,000.005,000.00
0040 25,235.0024.50
0041 10,000.0010,000.00
0042 167,000.00167,000.00

$1,684,837.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
2/14/2024

ROAD TECH SAFETY SERVICES, INC. ITEM 4 (50%)VC0000005794
796857SHINGLE SPRINGS CA

ROAD TECH SAFETY SERVICES, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000005794
796857SHINGLE SPRINGS CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 1 (30%)VC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. LCPVC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. WPCPVC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ACPVC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ASBESTOS SURVEY, SAMPLINGVC0000005794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
2/14/2024

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. PSPVC0000005794
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES ITEM 1 (70%)VC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE(EWNV)(BKN 36-12)VC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE(EWNV)VC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE W/ CONTRASTVC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICES LCPVC0000005794
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
2/14/2024



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
2/14/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000009886
854894TUALITIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000009886
854894TUALITIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000009886
854894TUALITIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000009886
854894TUALITIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD PLAN FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886
854894TUALITIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 31-32 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
854894TUALITIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 35-37 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
854894TUALITIN OR

VINTAGE PAVING CO. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000009886
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING CO. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000009886
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING CO. ITEM 42 (42%)VC0000009886
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING CO. ITEMS 16-18 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
709237WINTERS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
2/14/2024

VINTAGE PAVING CO. MOBE FOR SUBS SCOPEVC0000009886
709237WINTERS CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERRSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERRSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 42 (2%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERRSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBE FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886
764893BAKERRSFIELD CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000009886
983087REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
2/14/2024

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017316
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000017316
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000017316
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000017316
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000017316
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000017316
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-
UNFRAMED)

VC0000017316
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000017316
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
2/14/2024

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS TACK COATVC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKEVC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS 6" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)VC0000017316
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
2/14/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000017316
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000017316
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000017316
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000017316
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000017316
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 36-12)

VC0000017316
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000017316
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC0000017316
854894TUALATIN OR



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
2/14/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800002280
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 1, 31-32, 35-37, 40VC1800002280
854894TUALATIN OR

DIRT DYNASTY, CIN ITEM 4 (13%)VC1800002280
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, CIN ITEM 10 (57%)VC1800002280
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, CIN ITEM 14 (100%)VC1800002280
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, CIN ITEM 42 (13%)VC1800002280
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, CIN TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC1800002280
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, CIN SWEEPING FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC1800002280
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, CIN ITEMS 14-18, 38-39VC1800002280
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, CIN MOBE FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC1800002280
1009473FARMINGTON CA

FARWEST SAFETY ITEM 3 (100%)VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
523187LODI CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10
2/14/2024

FARWEST SAFETY ITEMS 3, 33-34VC1800002280
523187LODI CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 41 (100%)VC1800002280
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 1 (100%)VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 31 (100%)VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 32 (100%)VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 35 (100%)VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 36 (100%)VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 36-12)

VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 37 (100%)VC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894TUALATIN OR
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 40 (100%)VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC2000001958
854894TUALATIN OR

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2000001958
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC2000001958
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC2000001958
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC. ITEM 42 (6%)VC2000001958
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2000001958
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC. FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-
UNFRAMED)

VC2000001958
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC. ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC2000001958
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003147PALO CEDRO CA
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T&S DVBE ITEM 4 (20%)VC2000001958
983087REDDING CA

T&S DVBE TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2000001958
983087REDDING CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 38 (100%)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 39 (100%)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS 6" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 14 (100%)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 15 (100%)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 16 (100%)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 17 (100%)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 18 (100%)VC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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QA CONSTRUCTORS HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS TACK COATVC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKEVC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 42 (25%)VC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATIONVC2000001958
A1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 41 (100%)VC2000001958
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC2000001958
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA
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DELTA BAY CONSULTANTS ITEM 23 (100%)VC2100003152
N/AANTIOCH CA

DELTA BAY CONSULTANTS PUBLIC SAFETY PLANVC2100003152
N/AANTIOCH CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 41 (100%)VC2100003152
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC2100003152
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ITEM 7 (32.5%)VC2100003152
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ITEM 8 (100%)VC2100003152
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES JOBSITE MANAGEMENT (PARTIAL)VC2100003152
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES PREPARE A WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC2100003152
1048090FULLERTON CA

T AND S DVBE INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2100003152
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC. ITEM 4 (36.4%)VC2100003152
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2100003152

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
983087REDDING CA
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T AND S DVBE INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC2100003152
983087REDDING CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 4 (17.5%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (DDI WORK ONLY) (PARTIAL)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. STREET SWEEPINGVC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. HMA (TYPE A)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. PLACE HMA DIKE (TYPE F)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. TACK COATVC2100003152

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1009473FARMINGTON CA
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DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. ITEM 42 (26.2%)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKEVC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. COLD PLANE ACVC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. 6" RUMBLE STRIPVC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. 12" RUMBLE STRIPVC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. MOBILIZATION (DDI WORK ONLY) (PARTIAL)VC2100003152
1009473FARMINGTON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 1 (100%)VC2100003152

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894TUALATIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1P7304
10-AMA,ED-49, 88, 104-VAR
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S18
2/14/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 31 (100%)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 32 (100%)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 35 (100%)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 36 (100%)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 36-12)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 37 (100%)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 40 (100%)VC2100003152

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE40VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC2100003152
854894TUALATIN CA
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